TTSSBU46-620
Term Tech Stainless Steel Cable Ties 316
Grade Ball Lock Style 620mm x 4.6mm Bare
(Pack of 100)
The Termination Technology TTSSBU range of bare Stainless Steel ties are manufactured from 316 grade material, offering a high
corrosion resistance making them ideal for marine grade installation. Available from 150mm up to 1000mm lengths and in standard
duty 4.8mm width, 7.8mm wide heavy duty available on request. TTSS 304 grade range also available with lower higher melting point
but lower corrosion resistance, ideal for standard industrial applications.
Technical Data
Colour and Material
Material 316 Grade Stainless Steel
Dimensions
Product Length (mm) 620
Product Width (mm) 4.6
Discernible Features
Locking Mechanism Ball Lock
Quantities and Packaging
Packaging Euroslot trade counter display pack
Product Count 100
Datasheet
The company with the RIGHT connections at the RIGHT price.
Company Registration Number: 05062297
W: www.termtech.co.uk
T: 01179 354 900
E: sales@termtech.co.uk
Termination Technology Ltd, Unit 4C Crofts End Ind Estate, Crofts End Road,
Bristol BS5 7UW